

Pachet Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 96543057

Data publicarii 26.04.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 5.528,57 RON - 5.528,57 RON

Descriere: 1 RELEU TENSIUNE BUC 2 174.79 349.58 66.42 2 CONTACTOR 25A BUC 2 166.39 332.77 63.23 3 SIGURANTA 25A BUC 2 119.33 238.66 45.34 4 CONTACTOR 40A BUC 3 298.32 894.96 170.04 5 SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA 4P 32A BUC 3 109.24 327.73 62.27 6 SIGURANTA 25A 4P BUC 2 101.68 203.36 38.64 7 SIGURANTA 40A 4P SCH BUC 2 111.76 223.53 42.47 8 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 9 COLIER CABLU 110X2.5MM SET 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 10 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 11 PRIZA SIMPLA PT BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 12 CREION TENSIUNE BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 13 ADAPTOR 3 PRIZA ROTUND BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 14 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 20 A BUC 3 22.69 68.07 12.93 15 SIGURANTA 1P+N 16A SCH BUC 3 22.69 68.07 12.93 16 DOZA PT.IP 65 BUC 4 29.41 117.65 22.35 17 PAPUCI CUPRU 25/8 BUC 12 5.88 70.59 13.41 18 CABLU MCG 4X2.5 ML 30 10.08 302.52 57.48 19 CABLU MCG 3X1.5 ML 30 5.88 176.47 33.53 20 CABLU MYYM 3X4 M 10 9.24 92.44 17.56 21 SURUB M8 +SAIBA +PIULITA BUC 12 1.26 15.13 2.87 22 TUB TERMO 16/5MM BUC 16 14.29 228.57 43.43 23 TUB TERMO 28/6MM BUC 5 27.73 138.66 26.34 24 CLAMPMETRU BUC 1 366.39 366.39 69.61 25 PRELUNGITOR 5M 3X1.5 6P BUC 2 96.64 193.28 36.72 26 BATERII R6 BUC 12 4.20 50.42 9.58 27 BATERII R3 BUC 12 4.20 50.42 9.58 28 MANUSI PER 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 29 BANDA AVERTIZARE 1X500M BUC 1 294.12 294.12 55.88 30 PROTECTIE MOTOR 16A PKZMO-16-EA ET BUC 2 209.24 418.49 79.51 31 TABLOU 12P IP 65 BUC 1 147.06 147.06 27.94 32 COLIER CABLU 200X3MM SET 1 10.08 10.08 1.92